Kl

09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45

Plan

Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank
Swedbank

Klassfotbollen 2013 Sé6ndagen 19 Maj

Match Arskurs

106  Arskurs 6
7 Arskurs 4
29 Arskurs 4
93 Arskurs 6
4 Arskurs 4
26 Arskurs 4
a0 Arskurs 6
1 Arskurs 4
41 Arskurs 4
112 Arskurs 6
35 Arskurs 4
13 Arskurs 4
84 Arskurs 6
39 Arskurs 4
32 Arskurs 4
88 Arskurs 6
36 Arskurs 4
12 Arskurs 4
94 Arskurs 6
24 Arskurs 4
22 Arskurs 4
14 Arskurs 4
99 Arskurs 6
11 Arskurs 4
15 Arskurs 4
2 Arskurs 4
21 Arskurs 4
10 Arskurs 4

Nr

Lag

Klass succé
Team Fighters
The Champions
Kindaholm
Smurfarna
Piggelinbarna
Wazz Up

LOKA

Helt enkelt bast
Klass succé
Namnlésa
Kerstins Anglar
Nej stol fragetecken
Team Fighters
Gunners
Stenarna

The Champions
Smurfarna
Klass succé
Helt enkelt bast
Namnlésa
Kerstins Anglar
Mc Donald’s
Piggelinbarna
Team Fighters
Sockertopparna
Gunners

The Champions
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Lag

Mc Donald’s
Gunners
Sockertopparna
6B style

Tutti frutti
Demonerna
Jag vet inte
Team Fighters
Bollfantasterna
Fotbollsstarzzz
Skills Team
Publiken

The Champions
Sockertopparna
Tutti frutti
Leprichaunsen
Demonerna

Fc Kupan

6B style

Team Fighters
LOKA
Bollfantasterna
PC:Géng

Skills Team
Tutti frutti
Demonerna

Fc Kupan
Publiken

Resultat



